PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The LIGNE III features a specialized lens or polarized optical system combined with an
optimized LED arrangement, delivering uniform wall illumination with no dark spots or glare. It
offers high-efficiency heat dissipation, low energy consumption, and a soft anti-glare lighting
effect. With a DC 48V input, fixtures can be connected end-to-end for continuous installation.
Ideal for recessed linear wall-washing applications in offices, exhibition halls, hotels, and
commercial public areas.
FINISHES

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
LGW__-A___-__
Example: LGW12-A927-BK
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Beam Angle Color Temperature & CRI
LGW12
LGW24
LGW48
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
S - Spot 12°
N - Narrow Flood 20°
M - Medium Flood 30°
F - Flood 40°
E - Elongating 15° x 45°
Housing Finish
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
A - Asymmetric
ACCESSORIES
LGW12-HCM-WT
LGW12-HCM-BK
Honeycomb Louver - White,12in
Honeycomb Louver - Black,12in
LGW24-HCM-WT Honeycomb Louver - White,24in
LGW24-HCM-BK Honeycomb Louver - Black,24in
LGW48-HCM-WT Honeycomb Louver - White,48in
LGW48-HCM-BK Honeycomb Louver - Black,48in
LGW12-AGV-WT
LGW12-AGV-BK
Grazer Visor - White,24in
Grazer Visor - Black,24in
LGW24-AGV-WT Grazer Visor - White,48in
LGW24-AGV-BK Grazer Visor - Black,48in
LGW48-AGV-WT Grazer Visor - White,48in
LGW48-AGV-BK Grazer Visor - Black,48in
ORDERING NOTES
1. Holder included with the Honeycomb Louver.
2. The Honeycomb Louver holder is available in Black and White finishes. The Honeycomb Louver itself is only available in Black finish.
Ligne III
Wall Grazer
LGW12 | LGW24 | LWW48
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 4WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
PERFORMANCE DATA